
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

    

    

    

  

    

    

    

  

    

    

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

     

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pistachio Biscotti 

 

Malted Milk Ice-cream. – Please note I take 15 mins  

Bottles. 

IPA 

APPLE CIDER 

STOUT 

$12 

$9 

$10 

KIMMY GIN Blood Orange Gin, Spiced Rum, Apricot $22 

Desserts Wines. 

RIESLING NO.7, FORTIFIED RIESLING, SA 

GLASS 60mL 

$11 

$11 Z WINES TOPAQUE, FORTIED, BAROSSA VALLEY 

Whiskeys. 

OLD FORESTER 40% 

JACK DANIELS 40% 

JAMESON 40% 

THE WHISTLER MOSAIC 46% 

THE GOSPEL SOLERA RYE 42% 

BLACKWOODS SINGLE MALT WHISKEY 46% 

SLANE IRISH WHISKEY 40% 

BRIDGE ROAD THE ALE SAVIOUR 52.3% 

$9 

$9 

$9 

$10 

$10 

$12 

$10 

$12 

STARWARD NOVA SINGLE MALT 41% 

LAGAVULIN 8 YEAR OLD 48% 

GLENDRONACH PORT WOOD 46% 

Scotch. 

GLEN MORAY 40% 

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD 40% 

HIGHLAND PARK VIKING HEART 15 YEAR OLD 44% 

THE MACALLAN 18 YEAR OLD 43% 

GLENDRONACH 12 YEAR OLD 43% 

THE HIBIKI 43% 

$11 

Japanese Whiskey. 

NIKKA WHISKEY FROM THE BARREL 51% 

NIKKA COFFEY MALT WHISKY 45% 

THE HAKUSHU 43% 

$9 

$11 

$12 

$13 

$15 

$13 

$18 

$20 

$11 

$11 

$15 
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  Prosciutto, chargrilled peaches, balsamic glaze & basil  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Medium. 

Sides. 

Large. 

OLIVES Warmed & Marinated  $10 

Honey Dijon dill, herbs 
 

Miso Butter, Roasted Almonds 

Peas, Cucumber & Wafu 

Rosemary Salt & Aioli 

$16 

Kids. 
BEEF RAGU Penne Pasta $15 

LERIDA ESTATE, PINOT NIOR, CANBERRA $13 $59 

 Sour  Cherry Jus DUCK ARANCINI 

HENSCHKE FIVE SHILLING, SHIRAZ, BAROSSA $98 

DALBOSCO, CHARDONNAY, ALPINE VALLEY $14 

HENSCHKE, PEGGY’S HILL RIESLING, EDEN VALLEY $13 $59 

Z  WINES 3146, SHIRAZ, BEECHWORTH $69 


